Neptune Developers Limited
List of claims received from Operational Creditors (Other than workmen/employees/Government)

Sr No.

Name & Address of the Operational Creditor

Total Amount Claimed

Claim Amount Admitted

Claim Amount Under Verification

Xanadu Realty Private Limited

WeWork Raheja Platinum, Unit 3A106, Sag Baug
Road, Off Andheri-Kurla road, Marol, Andheri
East, Mumbai -400059

17,87,06,652

17,87,06,652

Stronbuilt Constructions Private Limited
Office-4, 9th Floor, Kaledonia, Sahar road Opp.
Vijay Nagar Society, Andheri East, Mumbai -
400058

26,11,83,618

2,85,89,247

23,25,94,371

Total Claims

43,98,90,270

2,85,89,247

41,13,01,023




