## **Neptune Developers Limited**

List of claims received from Operational Creditors (Other than workmen/employees/Government)

Sr No.	Name & Address of the Operational Creditor	Total Amount Claimed	Claim Amount Admitted	Claim Amount Under Verification
1	Xanadu Realty Private Limited WeWork Raheja Platinum, Unit 3A106, Sag Baug Road, Off Andheri-Kurla road, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai -400059	17,87,06,652	-	17,87,06,652
2	Stronbuilt Constructions Private Limited Office-4, 9th Floor, Kaledonia, Sahar road Opp. Vijay Nagar Society, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400058	26,11,83,618	2,85,89,247	23,25,94,371
Total Claims		43,98,90,270	2,85,89,247	41,13,01,023